2018

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: JUNE 25, 2018

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: JUNE 19, 2018

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $833,572.96

Wl P,

JEFFRY MAY - COUNTY AUDITOR
JUNE 19, 2018

DATE



Court Appointed Representation Disbursements Report For 6/25/18 Court

Check |[Chack Data |Vandor Name Transaction Commant Objact Dascription Account Number Projact
951851 6/18/2018 UNlTED HEALTHCARE $4,698.07| FLEXIBLE BENEFITS ESCROW-FLEXIBLE UHC 5501—00000—0000-00-00-0000-1[HI][I!-
A For Chack 895188 IR i Lo $4M08.07 : ; :
95189 6/18/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE | $225,458. nﬁvsuwce CLAIMS MEDICAL INSUR ESCROW-UHC INSURANCE CLAIMS [ssus—unumuono-uuoa -0000-104004-
“Total For Check #95189 B . ; :
476822| 6/19/2018 [PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES NG | $613.36] ADMIN-PRE-PAID LEGAL ]ssuz-osuumusa ss—au nnou-515927- |
— | Toua] For Check #476822 R R S R T S i
476823 6/19/2018 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA $l,521.30| ADMIN-LONG-TERM CARE 5505-03001-0036-88-. 30-0000—615924-
$20,595. 68| ADMIN-LONG-TERM CARE 5602-03001-0033-88-30-0000-615924-
i - Tota| For Chack 8476823 11698 i il ' i e
476824 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $37. 61]DELIVERV SERVICE ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-61 5406~
$98. 29]DEL]VERY SERVICE ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-

§135.80
$3,526.16]

$1.069.0]
009,00

B
312,858.841

IADMlN—]NSURANCE ADMIN FEES

" $64,162.70]
RERERENE, | |k
$238 537. 36[ |ADMlN lNSURANCE ADMIN FEES

475828] 6/19/2018 |UN]TED HEALTHMRE . -lNSURANCE ADMIN FEES

" Yotal For Check #476828

[ADMIN

|N/CAP EQU]P—GRANT MISC

[ADMIN-POSTAGE _

] [N/CAPE i’-GEANT-MlSC

- Total For
476833] SI!SIZUIE |FEDERAL EXPRESS

475534| s/:s/zms |cou.m counm CH]LDREN 3 Auvomcv CENTER
TR

|ADMIN-SPEC]AL DELIVERV SERVICE

[MISC-MISCELLANEOUS

] 476835 [ 6/19/2018 ADMIN-OPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS

ss,énh.in| ' 5505-03001-0036-88-30-0000-615916-

$24,678.63| ADMIN-OPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS 5502-03001-0033 88-30-0000-615916-
% 30,5 Iﬂ_ R s e R S = S R
476836' 6/19/2018 IEM]I.Y'S PLACE lNC $2,500.00| DA DONATICN |NICAP EQUIP-GRANT MlSC
i Total For Chack 2476836 8250000 - :

' 475537] 6/15/2018 | AETNATNC $19,673.66] ]ADM]N-LONGTERM DISAB ADMlN
: Total For Chack 8476837 $10,673.66 S

5505-03001-0D36-88-30-0000-615922-
476838]_6/19/2018 _[AETNA INC S | "~ $4,956.80 ' [AOMIN- SHORT TERM DlSAB ADMlN 5505-03001-0036-88-30-0000-615523- |
o otal- = = — i e = 3 :

476835]_6/19/2018_|MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS [ " $100.00[DEPOSIT REFUND | DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES [0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-
=5 Total For Check 8476839 TR $100,00 T : R
475940] €/19/2018 |MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS ; [ DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES [0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000 204000-

- Total. For Chack 8478840
475941| 6/19/2018 |MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS

-lDEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES

|nnm-uuuuomou—uo-u&oumémooo— [

476842| 6/19/2018 |MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS

[0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000- |

'4 847 6I19/2018 000- uuo944 3&0000-526413-' I

476852| 6/19/2018 ]HERNANDE; LISA |0PER-MEDIATOR COS'I'S

: Totnl For Check #476852 o
476853 6/19/2018 |KAREN ARlAS |
476857| 6[19/2018 [CAMPBEI.L DENISE L |

|OPER-MEL MEDIATOR cosrs 0001-25000- unus«-muonu—szma- I

[OPER MEDIATOR COSTS ]oum-z5nno-ooo944-3ouucu-szs¢13—' T

€6M8/2018 5:12:53 PM Page 1of8



Chack

Check Date |Vendor Name

Transaction

| For Chack 8476857

Comment

Iobjnct Dascription

_It:?llnt Number

Projact

.476883 6/19I2015 MAY JEFFRY

476884 5/19/2018

OFHCE DEPOT-

]EMP ADV-TRAVEL

57.99 Constahle Pct. 1 DGelvin 4489

ADMIN-DFF]CE SUPPLIES

[0001-00000—0000-00-00—0000—125901-

0001-55010-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$B.36|CECELIA LEGGIERI COUNTY CLK EX

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-

$10.54|1P PCT 1/SHANNON X4128

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-24010-0001-44-30-0000-615101-

$11.38|CONST PCT 4, C. MIKEMAN, 7325

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-55040-0001-64-30-0000-615101~

$13.76|Connie/Probate/3810

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615101-

$13.99|1P4/SANDRA/7312 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-24040-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$15.70[JAILISHANNON/X5211 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$15.98|JAIL/SHANNON/X5211 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$20.98[JP4ISANDRAI7312 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-24040-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$22.73|Connie/Probate/3810 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-21095-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$22.92| CONSTABLE 3/CARPENTER X3074 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-55030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$33.54| CECEUA LEGGIERT COUNTY CLK EX ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-
$38.98| SO/TAWANA 5107 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$46.26| DIANE ROBERTS, LAW LIBRARY, X4 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 1021-D4030-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$46.26|SO/TAWANA 5107 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$48.54ICONSTABLE 3/CARPENTER X3074 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-55030-0D01-64-30-0000-615101-
$49.98|JAIL/SHANNON/X5211 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$50.46| DIANE ROBERTS, LAW LIBRARY, X4

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

1021-D4030-0001-44-30-0000-615101-

$61.33| ELECTIONS/CHERYL EXT 1902

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-05001-0001-41-30-00D0-615101-

$86.40| ELECTIONS/CHERYL X1802 OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-

$95.94|CONST PCT 4, C. MIKEMAN, 7325 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-55040-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$97.03|JP PCT 1/SHANNON X4128 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-24010-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$102.87|SO/TAWANA 5107 ADMIN-CFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50001-D001-64-30-0000-615101-
$116.66|CECELIA LEGGIERI COUNTY CLK EX ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-
$134.20|Constable Pct. 1 DGelvin 4489 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-55010-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
$144.84|SO/TAWANA 5107 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50001-D001-64-30-0000-615101 -
$159.29| ELECTIONS/CHERYL X1802 OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-
$160.08|IP4/SANDRA/7312 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-24040-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$176.3U[ELEC'I']ONSICHERYL Xi802 OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-

$191.66| CCPRO/ERIN/6403

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615101-

$209.70(JAIL/SHANNON/X5211

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-50030-00D1-64-30-000D-615101-

$317.20|SO/TAWANA 5107

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$426.17|IA1L/SHANNON/X5211

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$439.20|SOfTAWANA 5107

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615101 -

$501.01|JAIL/SHANNON/X5211

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-615101-

$548.37 CECEL]A LEGG]ERI COUNTV CLK EX

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

6/19/2018 SEAI.S PATI'V -

5/19/2018 AMERICAN- NATIONAL BANK

, A TAR

6/19/2018 UR]S PUBIJSH]NG lNC

fi 1 ! : “":I:
6/19/20!8 LEYKO MART]N M

6M9/2018 5:12:53 PM

;A R

e
L L

5364 00 P SEAIS RENO NV lGO CONF 7/17

I

0001- 08001-0001-41-30-(1000—615101-

EMP ADV-TRAVEL Ti
=

ADH]N—LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060—000144-30—0000 615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401 -

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

|0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

D001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

Page 2019




Chack |Check Date |Vendor Namae Transaction |Cnmmnnt Objact Description Account Number Project
I.lm.,_, Amount Numhber |

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85) ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85) ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

sSG.Bﬂ ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

556.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-D001-44-30-0000-615401-

556.85| ADMIN-LEGAL. EXPENSE 0001-08060-D001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.35I ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

556.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

556.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

556.85[ ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE D001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56. 85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-D001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.ﬂ ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-000D-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401~

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D000-615401 -

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D00D-615401-

$56.B§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-D001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-000D-615401-

$55.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-D001-44-30-0000-615401-

$§._851 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85] ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401 -

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-0806D-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401 -

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-3D-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-0806D-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8§| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-0806D-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.8-§ ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85| ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85] ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-0B060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

$56.85] ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-615401-

i (i i =
475359 COOPER JOHN uum-mustmnns 56-30-0000- sqsuus-
476890 6/19/2013 VAUGHAN MICHAEL
$110.50|REPORTER'S RECORD [OPER REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-35001-0001-52-30-(1000-526502- |

619/2018 5:12:53 PM Page30f9



Chack Date |Vandor Nama

|ob:|cct Dascription

6/19/2018 T

E
6/19/2018

2 ’ﬁ. b
6/19/2018

TR

EMP ADV- TRAVEL

: sz,ssu UU]JUVEN]LE PROBATION

ADMIN-DUES & § susscmp'noné' '

0001-23001-0001-44-30-0000-615510-

TRNITVL EDU(‘AT!ON & CONFERENCE

0001-20010-0001-44-20-D000-604910-

OPER-HISTOLOGY SUPTTIES

/1572018 |4

~476903] 6/19/2018

476904] 6/19/2018 |UT SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER

€19/2010 5:12:53 PM

X RADlOLOGY ASSOCIAT‘ LLP

Rl W mmﬁ:ﬂ!:‘ﬁi
476905] 5[19/20]8 |COPELAND WELDON

Paged of 8

0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

$6. SBlHEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95]HEALTH(‘ARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-D001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6.95|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$6. 95’ HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$16.84| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$22.45|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-000D-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-D00D-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-D00D-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$32.61| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$32.61|HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$39.56| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 00n01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$56.40| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$58.00| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$66.83| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$66.83| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-D000-626430-
$ES.16[HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$69.50| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$80.46| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$87.41| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$90.88[HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-000D-626430-
$95.96| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$105.59| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES D001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$117.34| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$133.66| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$139.00| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
5170 28|HEALTHCARE OPER lﬁFI_RMARV SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30—0000-626430—
OPER lNFIRMARV SERVICES DOUI-GUMD—GGD!JZ 30-0000- 526430-

OPER-INFIRMARY SERV!CES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

522 14IHEALTHMRE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-6004[]—0001-72-30—00[)0-625430—
$22 14|MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCAR OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-




Vandor Name Transaction Commant

I::::” ]Chlcll Data

Object Description

Account Numbar Project

NORT H & EASTTX COUNTY JUDGES & COH!SS]ONERS ASSOC

476908| 6/19/2018

Host Court Night at Dave and B

MlSC-MlSCELI.ANEOUS

$3,936.21

0001- 10001 0001-41-30—0000 658701-

~ 476909] 6/19/2018

Total

—a7eori]_efisjaote [ NeRer —— TILITY-NATURAL G

I e

[]0!11-4001(1 0009-55 30—0000-548003- T

‘-ﬁa‘r— E—
’l}-'i-’}nln

T g TRt

RNITVL TRAVEL RE]MBUIGEMENT 001-64001-0001-64 20—0000 604901-

B ik 'II T
476916 5/19/2018 ™ lNSl'ITUTE OF CARDIOLOGY

3 *v:nanz——q = '_""r'
CRUMP MICHAEL

OPER lNFIRMARY SERVICES

000: -60040-0001-72 30—0000 526430— T

OPER- lNFlRMARY SERVICES

H‘F—;ﬁ 'w-.vn

dfii =jeterEi o 2 st R
475918 5/19’2018 TEXOMA NEUROLUGY MSOCIATES
R T Tatal For Chack B¢ =

L] _ f ﬁ-—vgq

UOUI—EDMD-DOOI-72 30-0000-626430-

3% it 4 il
0001-60040—0001-72 30- UDUU 625430-

= _E _s'_
$44.57 HEALTHCARE DPER lNFIRMARY SERVICES
5113 44| MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCAR

OPER INFIRMARY SERV]CES

e S

$15 ﬂi Flnal Payment fnr Emp! Expense
"r' :

.11»— B

$135 00 DIANE ROBEKTS AW LIBRARY, X4

A1 :
TRNITVL “TRAVEL F RE]MBURSEMENT

I S

0001-60040-0001-72-30- 0000—526430—

T i e -
0001- 05050-0001-54-20 0000-604901-

OPER-LIBRARY BOOKS

1[]21 04030—0001-44-30 0000—626558—

$199.00| DIANE ROBERTS, LAW LIBRARY, X4

OPER-LIBRARY BOOKS

1021-04030-0001-44-30-000D-626558-

$387 00 DlANE ROBERTS, LAW LlBRARV X4

OPER LIBRARY BOOKS

102l-04030-0001-44-30—0000—625558-

476922

6/19/2018 |DUGGER, JANET L

Sﬁﬂ 00| REPORTERS RECORD

IR

476923 6/19/2018 |GIDNEY, ASHLEY L

$103.00]A  GIDNEY ROCKWALL, TX TIC TRA

EMP ADV TRAVEL

0001-00000 000- 00-00—0000-125901-

g ey L
fEHER; HOLEHT

5126 S9[MILES

FiEESniT R NG

$11 44 RE]MBURSEMENT PRISONER TRANSFE

OPER-! lNMATE TRANSPORT

= ; wAIBHII [FRER | e e i s B S e e e R e

476924 6/19/2018 |PIERCE, LAWRENCE S. MD 5105.00 HEALTH(‘ARE OPER-] lNFlRMARY SERV]CES Uml-ﬁﬂmﬂ-ﬂﬂﬂl 72-30—0000-525430-
$115.DOIHEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0D001-72-30-0000-626430-
$115.00]HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$115.M]HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$335.00]HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$335.00IHEALTHU\RE OPER-INFIRMARY SE(VICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$335. nu!MedIcaI services for healthcar OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$347.50 HEALTHCARE OPER-]NFIRMARY SERVICES

TRN[TVL TRAVEL RElMBUEEMENT

g s

$56.87 "r Noi}m ARLINGTON, TX NOREX RD

lg t‘l

B

0001-60040- 0001-72-30-0000 626430-

: TR
: 1!
0001-64001-0001-64 20 000[}604901-
ik “:LJ.BT.' ==
0001-05001-0001-41 20—0000—604910—

THH

~ 476932] 6/19/2018 |MEHMEN, JERRY

__ Toml For C 132 GO i T sl U UITER i = P e
476! 6/19/2018 |INFECTIOUS DISEASE DOCTORS PA $46.73| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001 60040—0001 72-30- 0000—626430-
$79.52] HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

6119/2018 5:12:53 PM Page S5of 9



Transaction
Amount

Vandor Nama

Chack Dats

Check

|Cummant

Objact Dascription

Account Numbar

$98.98| HEALTHCARE

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES

0001-60040—0001-72—30-0000—625430-

“$1,204.00|MONTHLY RENT

|UTILITY-SPACE RENT

. lﬂlJOl-4(lUS(l 0009—56—30 DDOD-S‘IEDOS-

Jisds I s TR
OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT

~[0001-50001-0001-64-30-0D00-626530-

[

1||

0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

$1,350. 33|HEAI.THCARE

OPER INFIRMARY SERVICES

476936] 6/15/2018 |PERFORMANCE ORTHOPAEDICS & SPORTS $105.45] Medical services for heathcar OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES
$167.26| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0D01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$191,65| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-50040-0001-72-30-D000-626430-
$256.86| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0D01-60D40-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$346.78| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0D01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
0D01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

6/19/2018

EMP ADV-TRAVEL

0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901 -

I 476938| 6/19/2018 ADAMS,LSHERYL -

OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00( OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$lS0.00| OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D00OD-626414-
$150.00] OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00] OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D000-626414-
5150.00| OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D00D-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-

e;z.mnn--

476939| 6}19!2013 |HEL\HN MELM

| TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

0001-06001-0001-41—20—0000—604901-

6/19/2018 |CULLING, RACHELL

[TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

|0001-06001-0001-41 20—0000-504901-

76941 6/19/2018 [CCH lNCORPORATED

EhE
| OPER-LIBRARY UPDATES

| 1021-04030—000144-30—0000-625559-

~476942] 6/19/2018 |EVANS, CONNIE

[TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

[0001-21095-0001-44-20-0000-604901-

" Total For Check 3476942 _

476043 6/19/2018 | KNOWLES PUBLISHING INC

| OPER-LIBRARY UPDATES

] 1021-04030-0001-44-30-0000-626559-

For Check #470043

476945

555.05 MILES

[TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

0001-06030-0001-41-20-0000-604901-

6/19/2018 |PARSDNS L'CENA
otal For Check $476045

[EMP ADV-TRAVEL

[1033-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-

~$448.33|M MEINECKE RENO, NV 1GO CONF 7

$80.28[MILES

[TRN/TVL-TRAVEL RElMBUlEEMENT '

JIJDIJ 1-07001-0001-41-20-0000-604901-

| TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

|0001-05001-0001-41-20-0000-604910-

$239.80| Final Payment for Empl EXPENSE

|Final Payment fnr Empl Expense

TﬁiN/'rVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

|1021-04030-0001-44-20-0000-604901-

476950 6/19/2018 BAYLOR MED-CT R.O GARLAND & MCK!NNEY

$1 1 5 15 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$188.63| OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
5293.16' OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$536.11| OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$690.28| OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$1,356.60] OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$1,962.08| OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$2,415.81 | OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

6M9/2018 5:12:53 PM
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Chack |ChackDate |Vandor Nama Transaction Commant Object Dascription Account Numbar Profact

[———. SE— OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES OO01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626A50- |
$3,226.62 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES D001-60040-0001-72-30-D000-626430-
$4,816.69] OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES DD01-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$5,103.68] GPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES D001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$5,180.63 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES DD01-60040-0001-72-30-D00D-626430-
$7,312.91 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES D001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$7,671.54 OPER INFIRVARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

T T e oGk R O T T i,

476951 5/19,20!5 MAIENSCHEIN, SUSAN J OPER SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 0001-20010-0001-44-30-D000-62641 5- -[
OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER __|0001-20030-0001-44-30-0000-626415-

R e e R L

NTF-COLLEGE EDUCATION REIMB 0001 50030 0001-64-10-D00D-524216-

i al For Ch 4768 ‘LL L .__ 054. L‘I I‘{‘ t BT e {_wErgu.l'Lcd} u.\‘_ - o "'"
476953 5/19/2018 HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEIWORK $6.42| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES DOOI-GOMO—DU(II -72- 30-0000—626430-
3 S Total #476053 %642 R e e s e )
476954 GIIBIZ(IIS HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEI'WORK $6 42 HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040—0001-72 -30-0000-626430-

Fh+| E

b #6a
56 74 HEALTHCARE

R e 'F SR

||-1

475956 6/19/2018 HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEI'WORK

476957 5/19/2018 HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEI'WORK $43 38 HEALTHCARE OPER INFIRMARV SERVICES
[ T T §4 SRR e e S R R R
476958 6[19/2018 HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEI'WORK $48.3B HEALTHCARE OPER- INFIRMARY SERVICES
e EEEs T K B471 b R T e SRR ci M B
476959 6/19/2018 HEALTH TX PROVIDER NETWORK $51 33 HEALTHCARE OPER INFIRMARY SERVICES
i j HiEE 1 R R

$59. 95 HEALTHMRE

R LD
559 95 HEALTHCARE
ELETEIE
570 71 HEALTHCARE

FHE e L A—-—['—‘

599 44 HEALTHCARE

0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
= EELREEEEEE
OPER- INFIRMARY SERVICES ODDI 50040-0001-72-30—0000-525430-
I-:I'u i ’—13.,\': = |

OPER-| INFIRMARY SERVICES

276964 6/15/2018
el

By S T HERTE RN

HEALTH TX PROVIDER NEI'WORK $115. 28 HEALTHCARE
i ey i AL e e T T T
476967 5/19/2018 HEALTH TX PRUVIDER NETWORK $117 74| HEALTHCARE OPER- -INFIRMARY SERVICES
T AT ve967 ; e e
476965 5/19[2018 HEALTH TX PRUVIDER NETWORK | $117.74| HEALTHCARE OPER- INFIRMARY SERVICES
B RE B -r ” i e e : £ ‘ i 2 -ﬁ‘t’ 3 'I:‘; SETI=10) " (LT, ; S if i
475969 5/19/2018 HEALTH TX PRUVIDER NEI'WORK $117. 74 HEALTHCARE OPER INFIRMARY SERVICES [0001 50040-000]-72 30 0000—525430-
i R e § > L‘F i i i e --__ SRS i _;L'—I‘ A i N R e O R “MIWI‘E‘"‘ -
476970| 6/19/2018 C&D CDI.IR'[ERS ]NC $390.UDI OPER -CONSULTANTS 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626401-
$4,680.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626401-
$7,800.00 OPER-CDNSULTANTS 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626401-

476971 6/19/2018 CHILDRBS CANDACE 0001-06001-0001-41-20-0000-604901-
476972 6/19/2018 FERGUSON BETH ALYSE 0001-52090—0001—44-20-0!100 604910-
BEHEL [EREERRETE; sl Far Check ¢ A H AR E] 1 3L t = : S

476973 6/19/2018 NORTH STAR MRI OF FRISCO $174.28 HEALTHU\RE OPER INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001 50040—0001-72 -30-0000-626430- -]
OPER-] INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

i

. Tetsl ForCheck #476973 0 0 10 B
e 6/19/2018 |MICHAEL ERIN MELSHEIMER [

0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414- |

OPER-HEARING MBTERS

6M8/2018 5:12:53 PM Page7af9



476975 6/19/2018

Chack |Check Dats |Vendor Name Transaction Comment Object Description Account Numbar Projact
Amount Mumhbar |

$75.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D00D-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS {1001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS Q001-D8060-0001-44-30-0000-6264 14-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
$150.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-08060-0001-44-30-D000-6264 14-

il el T
476976| 6/19/2018

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 01001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES |0001-60040—0001-72-30-0000—626430—

$109.00

OPER-PUBLIC NOTIFICATIONS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-D000-626501-

$349.00

OPER-PUBLIC NOTIFICATIONS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626501-

5596 (1)

0001 10001-0001-41-30-0000- 6265{11-

OPER-PUBLIC NOTIFICATIONS

T

$32 07]3 TIDWELL DALLAS, TX ClSCO SEC

il
0001-06020-0001-41-20-0000-604910-

0001- 05001-0001-41-20-000[1»604901-

$63. 11 Flnal Payment for Empl Expense

. (1001 DOODO—ODOU-DD—OU 0000-125901-

5113.00 DIANE ROBERTS, LAW UBRARY X4 -

OPER-LIBRARY UPDATES 1021-04030-0001-44-30-0000-626555-

$131.00]DIANE ROBERTS, LAW LIBRARY, X4

OPER-LIBRARY UPDATES

1021-04030-0001-44-30-0000-626559-

Py it I*
$6.13|Reimbursement for Prisoner Tra

~OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT

0001-50001-0001-64-30-D000-626530-

SS.SUlPRlSONER TRANSFER

OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT

0001-50001-0001-64-30-D00D-526530-

$11.68|Reimbursement for Prisoner Tra

OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT

0001-50001-0001-64-30-000D-626530-

$l7 47 PRISONER TRANSFER

OPER INMATE TRANSPORT

0001-50001-0001-64-30-D00D-626530-

1n:s-muuu-uumun—on-uonu—izssui-

1015 21099—0023-44- 0-0000-526415—

s/19/2o1s CENTURV INTEGRATED PARTNERS INC.

476990 6/19/2018

6/19/2018 DICKERMAN PAULA

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-D000-626430-

$54.41 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$79.62| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES (001-60040-0001-72-30-DO00-626430-
$105.40 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-D000-626430-
$105.40| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$186.55 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$186.55| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$186.55| MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCAR | OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-
$277.54| HEALTHCARE OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000- 52543&

SEERED

¥ HHH
LT i

el

-'u.

$48 94 Flnal Payment for Empl Expense

[TRN/TVL- TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT [0001 nsosmmm-u -20-0000-604901-

6/19/2018 5:12:53 PM
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Check [CheckDate |Vendor Name

Comment Object Dascription Account Numbar

B T T S B

476992 511912018 ORTEGA TATIANA $167 06| Empl Expense claim # 115 SPR] NTF-COLLEGE EDUCATION RElMB

= T — ESlESEERDE e SR 7 N R R i 5 TEEEEaTI s =l

476993 6/19/2018 PENSON, OLIVIA $13.85| PRISONER TRANSFER OPER INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000- 626530—

$16.33|PRISONER TRANSFER OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000- 526530—

el T A N A N SR D s R L s L I B e 5 2

476996 6/19/2018 CAVALLO EdEG'I’TEXAS LLC $295.35 UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001—40010 0009- 56 30—0000 548002
e S Tk i HEREE T R e T i M D e e it T e ey L e RN e R T

475997 6/19/2018 |SCOLLO, K]MBERLY $77. 39 Hnal Paymant for El11p| Expan TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0001 - 54001-0001-64 20—0000 504901-
ik B B . S 30 EEEHERGE iHii e e EHEEEEE

476998 6/19/2018 SHEN, VAO $67 91 V SHEN FT WORTH, TX NCTCOG GIS

- Total ForCheck 8476868

e e N R T
5150 00 lnterpreter for Examining Tna

OPER-! lNTERPREI' ER

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

HEHaED =iE

0001- 240000609_-44-30-0000-525412-

HEEEE : s g Pl RN D e A e &
477000 6/19/2018 TERENNAN RIVERA-JONES $1,403.79 511 2580—25296-9096-44-30—0000-526401-
T p s =R T T T = et i A MR SR e R g R T e A : e
477001] 6/15/2018 |US CORRECTIONS LLC $417.15 GPER INMATE TRANSPORT 00D1-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
$580.50 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
$857.25 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
$1,034.10 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
$1,688.85 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
s1,9sa.;[ OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
s, 954.25 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
BRIy ] —5E; rart LS Rt el B SHEL et e e e B Bl
477002 5119/2013 SCHEVE, ROBERT 10SEPH $2,000.00[Materials and Labor to constru MISC- M]SCELLANEOUS 0001-65010-0001-76-30-0000-658701-
R : B ) Y HERRY T et SRles S R e n T
477003 5}19;2018 1RON nnuu'mu INC $5.48 MAINT-IMAG]NG MAINT CONTRACT 1025-05040-0001-41-30—0000 637305-
ssss 52 MAINT-IMAGING MAINT CONTRACT mzsusmwnmm-sommsams—
BEEIES Rt ek & FEHEHEN R $80500 | DM s G L T L ot ik
477004 6/19/2018 SWINDELL, MINA $428.00 Fars interpretation OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-25366-000144-30-0000-626412-
RS  Total e e 'HHEZ’E!L.-_::‘__ﬁ«._r iy ie Em.ﬂ‘l."[:'l . i .[,.E_: g Eii 3:1 :,Eﬂl ‘Ii’-.‘iﬁ@iﬁ?ﬁ Y 1""1@1 £ ;"]‘f H3 I'F TR ﬂll‘]_u
Grand Total 4833,572.96 NUMBER OF CHECKS - 143
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 327
€18/2018 5:12:53 PM
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